WZ&PC Pinkstertoernooi 2018
Purmerend, 19- - 21-5-2018

Programmanr. 18
20-05-2018 - 10:10

Dames, 100m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 5

1

2

3 Sofie Verhoek

4 Maaike Vlaar

5 Karuna Meirmans
6 Maaike Blejj

7

8

Serie 2van b

1 Kim Oudendijk
Mara Bosman
Dana van Leeuwen
Madoline Held
Jente Mellemans
Evy Rozeboom
Danique Giuliano
Beau Kruyswijk

co~NO U~ WN

Serie3van 5

1 Maya Van Bree
Maaike Buck
Joélle de Does
Fiona Van Bree

Ludi van Leeuwen
Raphaella Nelissen
Sien Schoofs

co~NOoO O WN

Serie 4 van 5

1 Yara wentink

Resa Treffers

Milja Breed

Tara van Leeuwen
Melissa Zwaan

Eline Hoekstra

Donna van Beusekom
Mara Tims

oO~NO U~ WN

Serie5van 5

1 Ella Cuyvers

Fien Cuyvers

Denise Boonstra
Anke Vanlommel

Jans Dillen

Sharon van der Leest
Iris van der Moolen
Mabel Farenhorst

oO~NO U BA~WN

Gabrielle Schrijvers van Zenden

vereniging

Zwemvereniging Hoorn
Zwemvereniging Hoorn
Kzc
Kzc

Kzc

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
Kzc

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
WZ&PC Purmerend

De Dolfijn

De Amstel

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Zwemvereniging Hoorn
Ed-Vo

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
Torpedo

MSV-Zeemacht

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"

Oeza

Kzc

Torpedo

Kzc

Daw

Oeza

WZ&PC Purmerend
Rotterdam Swimming (SG)

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Daw

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
WZ&PC Purmerend

De Amstel

WZ&PC Purmerend

inschrijftijd

1:44.40
1:35.43
1:38.71
1:51.14

1:28.38
1:25.41
1:24.66
1:24.19
1:24.62
1:25.25
1:27.26
1:32.64

1:23.71
1:22.26
1:21.02
1:17.73
1:19.45
1:21.78
1:23.06
1:24.13

1:16.86
1:16.08
1:15.44
1:15.21
1:15.40
1:15.53
1:16.32
1:16.87

1:13.24
1:10.75
1:07.98
1:03.31
1:07.86
1:08.18
1:13.10
1:14.75

200403946
200404946
200601682
200601274

200600964
200303048
200500150
200503412
MOZKA/21012/03
200601338
200600706
200501662

MOZKA/21032/06
200402532
200600008
MOZKA/21005/03
200601618
199706586
200303356
MOZKA/21020/04

200403334
200401140
198800594
200201112
199103666
200301280
200101762
200601136

MOZKA/20330/02
MOZKA/20324/00
199902662
MOZKA/20293/00
MOZKA/20335/03
199202772
199902052
200301004

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147
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